NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

PAULA ANDREA ROJAS LEON (panrojas)

3

Si

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

1,154 | $3,049,325 | $7,000,000 | ($3,462,000 | $2,920,000 | $9,507,325
)
2,851 | $3,049,325 $0 ($8,553,000 | $4,490,000 | ($1,013,675
) )
3679 | $3,049,325 $0 ($11,037,00 | $4,600,000 | ($3,387,675
0) )
5261 | $3,049,325 $0 ($15,783,00 | $2,370,000 | ($10,363,67
0) 5)
7,161 | $3,049,325 $0 ($21,483,00 | $2,180,000 | ($16,253,67
0) 5)
9,243 | $3,049,325 $0 ($27,729,00 | $2,780,000 | ($21,899,67
0) 5)
11,454 | $3,049,325 $0 ($34,362,00 | $3,810,000 | ($27,502,67
0) 5)
12,392 | $3,049,325 $0 ($37,176,00 | $5,170,000 | ($28,956,67
0) 5)
16,318 | $3,049,325 $0 ($48,954,00 | $3,180,000 | ($42,724,67
0) 5)
17,515 | $3,049,325 $0 ($52,545,00 | $9,140,000 | ($40,355,67
0) 5)
20,384 | $3,049,325 $0 ($61,152,00 | $7,660,000 | ($50,442,67
0) 5)
23,087 | $3,049,325 $0 ($69,261,00 | $10,830,00 | ($55,381,67
0) 0 5)
($288,775,100.00)

($33,423.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

30.53%

9.65%

69.47%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$100,989,900.00

$3,305.00

$50,494,950.00

$25,500,000.00

$39,806.00

$1,275.45




